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Last Name:      
Reitelbach 

First Name:  
Julia 

Date of Birth:  
1985 

Study Site Affiliation:   
                                                  Study Nurse 

Study Site Address: 
 
University Hospital Bonn,  
Office of Pool Study Nurses 
Building 71, Room 102&103 
Venusberg Campus 1 
53127 Bonn 
Germany 
Tel.: 0049(0)151 58280 471 
Email: Julia.reitelbach@ukbonn.de 
 

Professional Mailing Address of Investigator  
 
University Hospital Bonn,  
Office of Pool Study Nurses 
Building 71, Room 102&103 
Venusberg Campus 1 
53127 Bonn 
Germany 
 
 

Education:  

Degree/Certification 
 
Registered Nurse 
 
Certified Study Nurse 

Date  
 
2006 
 
2019 

Institution/University, Country 
 
St-Marien Hospital Bonn 
 
Center for Translational and Clinical Research 
Center Aachen 

Positions held - including current position: 

Date From: 
 
2007 
 
 
2010 
 
 
2016 
 
2017 
 
 
2019 

Date To: 
 
2010 
 
 
2016 
 
 
2017 
 
2018 
 
 
ongoing 

Position Title: 
 
Registered Nurse 
 
 
Registered Nurse, Team 
Leader 
 
Registered Nurse, OR-Nurse 
 
Registered Nurse 
 
 
Certified Study Nurse 

Institution/Company, Country: 
 
Cardiac Catherisation Lab, Protestant 
Hospital Cologne 
 
Cardiac Catherisation Lab, Protestant 
Hospital Bonn 
 
Fountain of youth hospital, Bonn 
 
Endoscopy Department, Malteser 
Hospital Bonn 
 
Pool Study Nurses of Nursing 
Management, 
University Hospital Bonn 

Brief Summary of Relevant Clinical Research Experience: 
Experience and participation: Participation in Clinical Phase III Trials in the Department of Pediatrics, 
Department of Cardiology and Nuclear Medicine, Department of Neurology, Department of Urology and 
Department of Dermatology at the University Hospital Bonn 
 
Several trainings in: ICH-GCP, IATA, Basic Life Support, Computer Skills, Communication, 
Documentation and Language Skills, Medical and Technical Skills 
 

 


