UCD universitäts klinikumbonn

CURRICULUM VITAE



Last Name:				Date of Birth:
Reitelbach		Julia		1985
Study Site A	Affiliation:	Study Nurse		
Study Site Address:		Profes		nal Mailing Address of Investigator
University Hospital Bonn, Office of Pool Study Nurses Building 71, Room 102&103 Venusberg Campus 1 53127 Bonn Germany Tel.: 0049(0)151 58280 471 Email: Julia.reitelbach@ukbo		onn.de	University Hospital Bonn, Office of Pool Study Nurses Building 71, Room 102&103 Venusberg Campus 1 53127 Bonn Germany	
Education:				
Degree/Certification		Date	Institution/University, Country	
Registered Nurse		2006	St-Marien Hospital Bonn	
Certified Study Nurse		2019	Center for Translational and Clinical Research Center Aachen	
Positions he	eld - including c	urrent position:		
Date From:	Date To:	Position Title:		Institution/Company, Country:
2007	2010	Registered Nurse)	Cardiac Catherisation Lab, Protestant Hospital Cologne
2010	2016	Registered Nurse, Team Leader		Cardiac Catherisation Lab, Protestant Hospital Bonn
2016	2017	Registered Nurse, OR-Nurse		Fountain of youth hospital, Bonn
2017	2018	Registered Nurse		Endoscopy Department, Malteser Hospital Bonn
2019	ongoing	Certified Study Nurse		Pool Study Nurses of Nursing Management, University Hospital Bonn
Experience Department Department	and participatio of Cardiology and of Dermatology a nings in: ICH-GC	d Nuclear Medicine, It the University Hos	Clinical Phase Department pital Bonn Support, Col	III Trials in the Department of Pediatrics, of Neurology, Department of Urology and mputer Skills, Communication,